
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad محمد اويس Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8734 SI عارف IO Room

2 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad سجيل داس Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8736 SI عارف IO Room 4:00 PM

3 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad جہانزيب احمد Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8737 SI عارف IO Room 4:10 PM

4 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad ابو بکر Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8738 ASI محبوب IO Room 4:25 PM

5 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad شير علی Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8739 SI عارف IO Room 4:40 PM

6 19.09.2022 Liaqatabad بابر بشير Liaqatabad-9/17/2022-8741 ASI سر فراز IO Room 4:55 PM

7 19.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد عرف محمد FT-9/17/2022-5855 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

8 19.09.2022 Faisal Town شاہانہ شاه FT-9/17/2022-5861 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

9 19.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد شمشير عباس FT-9/17/2022-5863 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

10 19.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد رفاقت FT-9/17/2022-5879 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

11 19.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد نواز خان FT-9/17/2022-5880 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

12 19.09.2022 Faisal Town عرفان اکرام FT-9/17/2022-5881 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

13 19.09.2022 Faisal Town عبدالقدوس FT-9/17/2022-5882 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

14 19.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد علی FT-9/17/2022-5883 Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:10 PM

15 19.09.2022 GULBERG رانا محمد عارف Gulberg-9/17/2022-6953 MEHTAB TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

16 19.09.2022 GULBERG ياسر انصاری Gulberg-9/17/2022-6961 IMRAN ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

17 19.09.2022 GULBERG سيدحسن مرتضی بخ... Gulberg-9/17/2022-6964 MEHTAB TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

18 19.09.2022 GULBERG پرويز مسيح Gulberg-9/17/2022-6967 MOHSIN RAZA A... SHO Room 4:40 PM

19 19.09.2022 GULBERG مرزا يوسف بيگ Gulberg-9/17/2022-6968 MOHSIN RAZA A... SHO Room 4:50 PM

20 19.09.2022 Ichhra Ichhra-9/18/2022-9066 شاہد عبدالرحمن ASI عرفان Room No 3 4:00 PM

21 19.09.2022 Ichhra Ichhra-9/18/2022-9061 نديم شہزاد ASIجميل شاہد Room No 3 4:10 PM

22 19.09.2022 Ichhra Ichhra-9/17/2022-9054 ظفر اقبال ASIجميل شاہد Room No 3 4:15 PM

23 19.09.2022 SHADMAN نعيم احمد بهٹی Shadman-9/17/2022-3508 ASI غلام فريد SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

24 19.09.2022 SHADMAN سيد مظاہر Shadman-9/17/2022-3510 Aamir ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

25 19.09.2022 DEFENCE A MUHAMAMD SHEHBAZ DA-9/17/2022-7466 AWAIS TSI 1 16:00

26 19.09.2022 DEFENCE A AZRA USMANI DA-9/18/2022-7495 AWAIS TSI 1 15:30

27 19.09.2022 DEFENCE B GHULAM ABBAS DB-9/15/2022-6813 GHAZANFAR SI 2 16:00

28 19.09.2022 DEFENCE B TAHIR AHMAD DB-9/15/2022-6815 GHAZANFAR SI 2 15:00

29 19.09.2022 DEFENCE C AMNA IQBAL DC-9/13/2022-7234 KHALID LIAQAT SI 1 15:30

30 19.09.2022 DEFENCE C TABISH RAFIQUE DC-9/13/2022-7238 KHALID LIAQAT SI 1 15:00

31 19.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SALMA BIBI FA-9/15/2022-19562 WAQAS SI 2 16:00

32 19.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SAJID FA-9/15/2022-19569 MUNAWAR ASI 1 12:00

33 19.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SHAH BAKHAT FA-9/16/2022-19599 ABBAS ALI SHAKIR ASI 4 16:00

34 19.09.2022 SARWAR ROAD RAFAQAT SR-9/13/2022-1489 ABDUL QAYYUM ASI 2 16:00

35 19.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT WAQAS AYUB SC-9/17/2022-12920 Munir ASI 5 16:00

36 19.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT SHUMAILA SHAFIQ SC-9/17/2022-12943 NUMAN TSI 6 15:00

37 19.09.2022 NORTH CANTT DANISH RIAZ NC-9/17/2022-13844 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SI 1 15:00

38 19.09.2022 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ NC-9/17/2022-13845 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SI 1 15:30

39 19.09.2022 MUSTAFBAD ARMAN MA-9/17/2022-5000 ZULFIQAR SI 2 16:00

40 19.09.2022 MUSTAFBAD MUHAMMAD NAEEM MA-9/17/2022-5008 JAVED AQBAL ASI 3 13:00

41 19.09.2022 GHAZIABAD ALLAH DITA GA-9/18/2022-9402 AURANG ZAIB SI 5 16:00

42 19.09.2022 GHAZIABAD MINAHIL GA-9/18/2022-9405 AURANG ZAIB SI 5 15:30

43 19.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA ISHFA BIBI BP-9/17/2022-14277 SADAQAT ALI ASI 1 16:00

44 19.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA AMIR SAMEEN BP-9/17/2022-14292 SADAQAT ALI ASI 1 15:00

45 19.09.2022 HARBANSPURA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF HP-9/18/2022-14174 WAQAR TSI 2 16:00

46 19.09.2022 HARBANSPURA KHAWAR HP-9/18/2022-14179 SARFRAZ TSI 1 15:00

47 19.09.2022 MANAWAN WAQAS Manawan-9/17/2022-10043 NAZIR SI 2 16:00

48 19.09.2022 BATAPUR SHAHIDA PARVEEN Batapur-9/17/2022-7476 HASHIM RAZA SI 2 16:30

49 19.09.2022 BATAPUR IMRAN BASHIR Batapur-9/17/2022-7483 KHALIQ SI 4 12:00

50 19.09.2022 BARKI RUKIYA BIBI Barki-9/17/2022-3410 FAROOQ SI 3 15:00
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51 19.09.2022 HADYARA TAYYAB RAZA Hadyara-9/17/2022-2029 MOAZZAM BASHIR SI 2 13:00

52 19.09.2022 HAIR FAISAL MUMTAZ Hair-9/17/2022-6203 IFTIKHAR ASI 3 15:00

53 19.09.2022 HAIR GULSHAN BIBI Hair-9/17/2022-6211 IFTIKHAR ASI 3 15:00

54 19.09.2022 TOWNSHIP MEHWISH IJAZ TS-9/16/2022-8214 ALI MURTAZA SI 1 4:30 PM

55 19.09.2022 TOWNSHIP MUHAMMAD AFZAL TS-9/16/2022-8207 SHAHZAD ASI 2 5:15 PM

56 19.09.2022 TOWNSHIP SALEEM ABBAS TS-9/16/2022-8178 ZULFIQAR SI 2 5:00 PM

57 19.09.2022 MANGA MANDI MUBASHAR MM-9/18/2022-5442 ADNAN ASI 4 4:00 PM

58 19.09.2022 MANGA MANDI TEHSEEN MM-9/18/2022-5433 FIAZ AHMAD SI 4 4:15 PM

59 19.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M SHEHAZ MM-9/18/2022-5421 SAJID SALEEM ASI 4 4:30 PM

60 19.09.2022 SATTUKATLA NADEEM SHAHID Sattokalta-9/18/2022-9478 ADIL KAMRAN ASI 1 5:00 PM

61 19.09.2022 SATTUKATLA MUHAMMAD NAEEM Sattokalta-9/18/2022-9469 YOUSAF ASI 2 5:45 PM

62 19.09.2022 SATTUKATLA ALI SHAN Sattokalta-9/17/2022-9449 MUHAMMAD RAZAQ ASI 3 6:00 PM

63 19.09.2022 RAIWIND CITY M.SAJID RC-9/18/2022-11914 KHALID PERVIAZ ASI 3 5:00 PM

64 19.09.2022 RAIWIND CITY M.RIAZ RC-9/18/2022-11913 SOHIAL IMRAN ASI 4 4:00 PM

65 19.09.2022 RAIWIND CITY ABDUL ROUF RC-9/18/2022-11912 SOHIAL IMRAN ASI 4 5:00 PM

66 19.09.2022 SUNDAR KAMRAN Sundar-9/18/2022-9861 SARFRAZ TASI 1 4:30 PM

67 19.09.2022 SUNDAR SYED JAVAID ABBAS Sundar-9/18/2022-9851 SHAFIQ ASI 2 5:00 PM

68 19.09.2022 SUNDAR M AKRAM Sundar-9/18/2022-9860 SHAFIQ ASI 2 5:45 PM

69 19.09.2022 johar town AFZAL JT-9/16/2022-9483 ANEES TASI 2 5:45 PM

70 19.09.2022 johar town SAJIDA JT-9/16/2022-9484 SHAHZADTASI 1 6:00 PM

71 19.09.2022 johar town M SHAKEEL JT-9/16/2022-9494 KASHIF RASHEED ASI 3 6:30 PM

72 19.09.2022 Q.I.E Hania bukhari Q.A.I Estate-9/18/2022-3932 Abdul Kabir ASI 1 4:00 PM

73 19.09.2022 Q.I.E M Naveed Q.A.I Estate-9/12/2022-3848 Nawaz ASI 1 6:00 PM

74 19.09.2022 Race Course ظفر علی RC-9/17/2022-5102 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 3:00 PM

75 19.09.2022 Race Course محمد جنيد RC-9/17/2022-5099 Rafaqat Ali ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

76 19.09.2022 Civil Lines محمد عمران CL-9/17/2022-3268 Akbar ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

77 19.09.2022 Civil Lines عمر شہزاد باجوه CL-9/17/2022-3277 Akbar ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

78 19.09.2022 Garhi Shahu نعمان علی GS-9/17/2022-4345 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 11:00 PM

79 19.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سنبل علی QGS-9/17/2022-5930 Sunny Bashir TSI IO Room 11:30 PM

80 19.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محسن رضا QGS-9/17/2022-5940 Abdul Razzaq ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

81 19.09.2022 Shalimar زاہده بی بی Shalimar-9/17/2022-9631 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 7:00 PM

82 19.09.2022 Shalimar شازيہ پروين Shalimar-9/17/2022-9633 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 7:30 PM

83 19.09.2022 Shalimar محمد وسيم Shalimar-9/17/2022-9634 Ashraf SI IO Room 6:00 PM

84 19.09.2022 Shalimar محمد فياض Shalimar-9/17/2022-9636 Shoaib ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

85 19.09.2022 Gujjar Pura نديم مسيح GP-9/17/2022-10381 Aamir Shahzad TASI IO Room 2:00 PM

86 19.09.2022 Gujjar Pura طاہر GP-9/17/2022-10398 Tanveer Ahmad ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

87 19.09.2022 Gujjar Pura صابر حسين GP-9/17/2022-10399 Akhter Abbas ASI IO Room 12:00 AM

88 19.09.2022 Lytton Road خالد محمود LR-9/17/2022-4529 Sajjad Hussain ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

89 19.09.2022 Lytton Road ارسلان جاويد LR-9/17/2022-4531 Syed Sajjad ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

90 19.09.2022 Mozang اعجاز علی Mozang-9/17/2022-6110 Saleem TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

91 19.09.2022 Mozang احمد حسن Mozang-9/17/2022-6112 Saleem TASI IO Room 5:00 PM

92 19.09.2022 Mozang علی حسنين Mozang-9/17/2022-6114 Afzal SI IO Room 5:30 PM

93 19.09.2022 Old Anarkali ذيشان بابر OA-9/17/2022-3763 M. Khalil ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

94 19.09.2022 Old Anarkali شہراز علی امام OA-9/17/2022-3764 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

95 19.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN TANVEER ISHAAQ ST-9/18/2022-9177 TANVEER HANIF ASI 4 4:00 PM

96 19.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN BASHARAT ZIA ST-9/18/2022-9175 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:00 PM

97 19.09.2022 RANGMEHAL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL

98 19.09.2022 GOWALMANDI SEAD MUNEER HASHMI GOWALMNADI9/17/2022-3644 RIAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

99 19.09.2022 MISRISHAH AHSAN ARSHAD MS-9/18/2022-7120 ASHRAF ASI 1 4:00 PM

100 19.09.2022 MISRISHAH ASIF SAJJAD MS-9/17/2022-7116 ASHRAF ASI 1 5:00 PM

101 19.09.2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD ILLYAS BG-9/15/2022-3654 ASIF IQBAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

102 19.09.2022 BHATTI GATE LIAQAT ALI BG-9/15/2022-3660 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

103 19.09.2022 MOCHI GATE M . SHAFIQ MG-9/18/2022-1586 KHALID HUSSAIN SI NILL 4:00 PM



104 19.09.2022 MOCHI GATE SAQIB ASHIQ MG-9/17/2022-1583 SARFRAZ ASI NILL 4:00 PM

105 19.09.2022 SHAFIQABAD عبدالرحمن Shafiqabad-9/18/2022-8447 ASI اختر علی جگ 3 4:PM

106 19.09.2022 SHAFIQABAD محمد اکرم Shafiqabad-9/18/2022-8446 ASI شبير گل 4 4:30 PM

107 19.09.2022 ISLAMPURA MUKHTAR AHMAD Islampura-9/18/2022-10014 TAYAB HUSAIN ASI 2 04.00PM

108 19.09.2022 ISLAMPURA FARZANA BIBI Islampura-9/18/2022-10002 REHMAT TSI 3 05.00PM


